ORDER EXAMPLE
S39041050
OPTIONS
0:  Standard
0
ORIENTATION
5:  Standard
7:  Rotate 180°
5
ORIFICE
0:  Inline (0.150”)
1:  Manifold STD  (0.150”)
2:  Manifold (0.094”)
3:  Manifold (0.050”)
0
BODY STYLE (IN-OUT)
0:  Manifold (No Barbs)
1:  Barb-Barb
5:  8mm-8mm (5/16”)
     (Quick Disconnect)
1
BODY/SEALS
3:  Radel®-EPDM
4:  Radel®-Viton™GF
5:  Radel®-FFKM
4
MODEL
S390: Inline
S391: Manifold
S390
How to Order
MiDP S390/S391 Series
Scan for additional
product details on
our online catalog.
S390
2-Port
Inline, Direct Piping
S391
2-Port
Manifold Mount 300 SERIES
Miniature
370/371 SERIES
3-Port
350/351 SERIES
2-Port
MiDP SERIES
Proportional
iDP Valve Family
•	 Field proven and reliable diaphragm separated body
construction of the Humphrey 350 Series iDP Valves.
•	 Inert wetted flow path of a Radel® body and either
FFKM, EPDM, or Viton™GF diaphragms ensures broad
chemical and temperature compatibility.
•	 Extremely repeatable variable flow control. Expect 2%
or less of full scale.
•	 Precise. Hysteresis measured at <2%. Open loop control
applications are possible.
•	 Not susceptible to cavitation / water hammer (liquids).
•	 Low or zero holding current when positioned.
•	 Long life. Expect >1 million cycles.
•	 Custom performance configurations are available
(consult factory).
•	 Inline/direct piping and Manifold/subbase mount
bodies available.
FEATURES
Introducing Humphrey MiDP Series Proportional Valves,
designed to precisely control flow of a wide range of
aggressive liquids and gases. The wetted flow path utilizes
Humphrey’s 350 Series diaphragm isolated design with
medical industry proven reliability (20+ years), including
applications such as kidney dialysis and endoscope
reprocessing. Safely isolated from the media is Humphrey’s
new stepper motor operator delivering precise positioning
and control of flow, with outstanding repeatability and low
hysteresis.
A perfluoroelastomer (FFKM) highlights the range of
diaphragm materials available, housed within an inert
Radel® body.
MiDP Valves
2-Port S390/S391 Stepper Operated
Inert Diaphragm Poppet Proportional Valves
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
Humphrey Life Science Group
© 2023 Humphrey Products Company
Printed in U.S.A.
LDSMIDP23
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
E: lsg@Humphrey-Products.com
P: 1.800.477.8707
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
3.29
[ 83.6 ]
.43
[ 11 ]
1.11
[ 28.2 ]
1.21